
PLAYER NUMBER NAME OWNER COLOUR AGE SEX BREEDING BRAND CONTACT RATING
Edward Jones 41 CC Stirling McGregor Bay 11 Mare Fiji x Hermitage Z   31/1 Santi - 0475877495 B

Ethan Wade 54 Dino Steve Urquart Brown 11 Gelding Cinnamon x Banderos Y 21/1 Nick Keyte - 0401932054 A

Angus McKelvie 56 Vivario Kurri Burri Polo Club Brown 8 Gelding Viva x Mambo Z 28/4 Alec White - 0419289268 B

Craig Wilson 62 Tayzer David & Kim Coulton Brown 10 Mare *  1/2 Will Gilmore - 0429134199 B

PLAYER NUMBER NAME OWNER COLOUR AGE SEX BREEDING BRAND CONTACT RATING
Edward Jones 40 Tussle Stirling McGregor Grey 13 Mare NZ T/B TT x Spartacus Po  5/9 Santi - 0475877495 B

Ethan Wade 59 JB David & Kim Coulton Bay 7 Mare #Jabulena x Spartacus #   9/5 Will Gilmore - 0429134199 B

Angus McKelvie 44 Melody Gus Boonzaaier Bay 6 Mare Concerto x Grenache GB Alec White - 0419289268 B

Craig Wilson 58 TT David & Kim Coulton Brown 7 Mare # Tic Tac x Biwa #   2/5 Will Gilmore - 0429134199 B

PLAYER NUMBER NAME OWNER COLOUR AGE SEX BREEDING BRAND CONTACT RATING
Edward Jones 39 Squid Stirling McGregor Bay 15 Mare Di x America Z   29/7 Santi - 0475877495 A

Ethan Wade 38 Ebony Jemalong Brown 10 Mare Lucie x Banderos Y   25/2 Tom Hunt - 0457304015 B

Angus McKelvie 55 Pope Irvine Family Bay 14 Gelding Angel x Revenue Z  39/8 Nick Keyte - 0401932054 B

Craig Wilson 53 Dallas Irvine Family Chesnut 11 Gelding Quisling x Banderos Y   31/1 Nick Keyte - 0401932054 A

PLAYER NUMBER NAME OWNER COLOUR AGE SEX BREEDING BRAND CONTACT RATING
Edward Jones 61 Bundy Peter Grimes Chesnut 9 Gelding Haze x Caruba PG  1/3 Peter Grimes - 0407144873 B

Ethan Wade 37 Dolce Jemalong Chesnut 11 Mare Smez x Banderos Y   46/1 Tom Hunt - 0457304015 B

Angus McKelvie 66 H Al Simson Chesnut 12 Mare Habari x Hermitage AS  10/0 Jack Archibald - 0429458137 A

Craig Wilson 48 Keira Rohan Ford Brown 12 Mare Spec x Soda Water  =  2/0 Molly - 0427426167 A

Chukka 2

Chukka 2.5

Chukka 1

Chukka 1.5



PLAYER NUMBER NAME OWNER COLOUR AGE SEX BREEDING BRAND CONTACT RATING
Edward Jones 36 Prickle Grimes Family Brown 7 Gelding #Peaches x Cavalier MG  12/5 Matty Grimes - 0427699930 B

Ethan Wade 60 Imply David & Kim Coulton Bay 11 Gelding Impulse x Hermitage Z    3/1 Will Gilmore - 0429134199 C

Angus McKelvie 33 Lucky G Grimes Family Chesnut 8 Gelding Lucious x Cavalier JAG /MG  56/4 Matty Grimes - 0427699930 A

Craig Wilson 52 Elf Michael Callow Bay 9 Mare Amarda x Reverend K8K  2/3 Damien Johnson-0418551237 A

PLAYER NUMBER NAME OWNER COLOUR AGE SEX BREEDING BRAND CONTACT RATING
Edward Jones 50 Shelby Damien Johnson Bay 13 Mare T/B x Sequelo DW  8/9 Damien Johnson-0418551237 B

Ethan Wade 45/72 Splice Irvine Family Chestnut 10 Mare Popsicle x Soloman Bear 13/2 Nick Keyte - 0401932054 B

Angus McKelvie 34 Ruffle Grimes Family Chesnut 9 Mare Scrunch x Revenue Z   19/3 Matty Grimes - 0427699930 A

Craig Wilson 51 Vanish Michael Callow Bay 8 Mare Christmas x T/B Damien Johnson-0418551237 A

PLAYER NUMBER NAME OWNER COLOUR AGE SEX BREEDING BRAND CONTACT RATING
Edward Jones 42 Harvey Stirling McGregor Grey 12 Gelding Barbi x Seinfeld Santi - 0475877495 B

Ethan Wade 43 Harmony Jemalong Grey 7 Mare Jezabelle x Clarion Y   1/5 Tom Hunt - 0457304015 B

Angus McKelvie 47 Cornetto Damien Allport Grey 9 Mare Damien Allport - 0428377708 A

Craig Wilson 64 Anna Peter Bennetto Brown 8 Mare Melody x Tuscany PB  3/4 Nick Keyte - 0401932054 A

PLAYER NUMBER NAME OWNER COLOUR AGE SEX BREEDING BRAND CONTACT RATING
Edward Jones 67 Piglet Steve Urquart Brown 10 Mare E  2/2 Nick Keyte - 0401932054 A

Ethan Wade 63 Faith Morgan Ruig Chesnut Mare Bud Sorby - 04877169869 B

Angus McKelvie 35 Mook Grimes Family Brown 7 Mare #Judy x Spatacus MG 14/5 Matty Grimes - 0427699930 A

Craig Wilson 60 Vogue Ruki Baillieu Black 8 Mare Rocco x River Kid Ruki Baillieu - 0499232323 A

Chukka 4.5

Chukka 4

Chukka 3.5

Chukka 3



PLAYER NUMBER NAME OWNER COLOUR AGE SEX BREEDING BRAND CONTACT RATING
Edward Jones 40 Tussle Stirling McGregor Grey 13 Mare NZ T/B TT x Spartacus Po  5/9 Santi - 0475877495 B

Ethan Wade 54 Dino Steve Urquart Brown 11 Gelding Cinnamon x Banderos Y 21/1 Nick Keyte - 0401932054 A

Angus McKelvie 55 Pope Irvine Family Bay 14 Gelding Angel x Revenue Z  39/8 Nick Keyte - 0401932054 B

Craig Wilson 62 Tayzer David & Kim Coulton Brown 10 Mare *  1/2 Will Gilmore - 0429134199 B

PLAYER NUMBER NAME OWNER COLOUR AGE SEX BREEDING BRAND CONTACT RATING
Edward Jones 41 CC Stirling McGregor Bay 11 Mare Fiji x Hermitage Z   31/1 Santi - 0475877495 B

Ethan Wade 59 JB David & Kim Coulton Bay 7 Mare #Jabulena x Spartacus #   9/5 Will Gilmore - 0429134199 B

Angus McKelvie 66 H Al Simson Chesnut 12 Mare Habari x Hermitage AS  10/0 Jack Archibald - 0429458137 A

Craig Wilson 58 TT David & Kim Coulton Brown 7 Mare # Tic Tac x Biwa #   2/5 Will Gilmore - 0429134199 B

PLAYER NUMBER NAME OWNER COLOUR AGE SEX BREEDING BRAND CONTACT RATING
Edward Jones 49 Coco Damien Johnson Brown 11 Mare Molly x Reverend K8K  1 Damien Johnson-0418551237 B

Ethan Wade 38 Ebony Jemalong Brown 10 Mare Lucie x Banderos Y   25/2 Tom Hunt - 0457304015 B

Angus McKelvie 33 Lucky G Grimes Family Chesnut 8 Gelding Lucious x Cavalier JAG /MG  56/4 Matty Grimes - 0427699930 A

Craig Wilson 52 Elf Michael Callow Bay 9 Mare Amarda x Reverend K8K  2/3 Damien Johnson-0418551237 A

PLAYER NUMBER NAME OWNER COLOUR AGE SEX BREEDING BRAND CONTACT RATING
Edward Jones 39 Squid Stirling McGregor Bay 15 Mare Di x America Z   29/7 Santi - 0475877495 A

Ethan Wade 37 Dolce Jemalong Chesnut 11 Mare Smez x Banderos Y   46/1 Tom Hunt - 0457304015 B

Angus McKelvie 47 Cornetto Damien Allport Grey 9 Mare Damien Allport - 0428377708 A

Craig Wilson 51 Vanish Michael Callow Bay 8 Mare Christmas x T/B Damien Johnson-0418551237 A

Chukka 6.5

Chukka 6

Chukka 5.5

Chukka 5



PLAYER NUMBER NAME OWNER COLOUR AGE SEX BREEDING BRAND CONTACT RATING
Edward Jones 67 Piglet Steve Urquart Brown 10 Mare E  2/2 Nick Keyte - 0401932054 A

42 Harvey Stirling McGregor Grey 12 Gelding Barbi x Seinfeld Santi - 0475877495 B
36 Prickle Grimes Family Brown 7 Gelding #Peaches x Cavalier MG  12/5 Matty Grimes - 0427699930 B

Ethan Wade 43 Harmony Jemalong Grey 7 Mare Jezabelle x Clarion Y   1/5 Tom Hunt - 0457304015 B
63 Faith Morgan Ruig Chesnut Mare Bud Sorby - 04877169869 B
46 Penthouse Alec White Brown 7 Gelding Challet x Clarion AW  1/5 Alec White - 0419289268 B

45/72 Splice Irvine Family Chestnut 10 Mare Popsicle x Soloman Bear 13/2 Nick Keyte - 0401932054 B
Angus McKelvie 35 Mook Grimes Family Brown 7 Mare #Judy x Spatacus MG 14/5 Matty Grimes - 0427699930 A

34 Ruffle Grimes Family Chesnut 9 Mare Scrunch x Revenue Z   19/3 Matty Grimes - 0427699930 A
56 Vivario Kurri Burri Polo Club Brown 8 Gelding Viva x Mambo Z 28/4 Alec White - 0419289268 B

Craig Wilson
60 Vogue Ruki Baillieu Black 8 Mare Rocco x River Kid Ruki Baillieu - 0499232323 A
64 Anna Peter Bennetto Brown 8 Mare Melody x Tuscany PB  3/4 Nick Keyte - 0401932054 A
48 Keira Rohan Ford Brown 12 Mare Spec x Soda Water  =  2/0 Molly - 0427426167 A

Spares


